
�

BAYVILLE 48
D#D�����������

GARAGE
505MM 

STEPDOWN

SETOUT SETOUT

SETOUT

SETOUT

129.62

132.81

130.54

130.47

130.47

132.76

133.85

132.06

132.06

131.76

131.76

129.78

129.61

130.20

130.34

130.43

129.72

129.76

129.61

129.39

129.82

130.39

130.40

130.39

130.24
129.66

130.46

130.24

130.23

129.44

129.65

129.85

129.83

130.33

130.36

130.50

130.51

130.34

130.07

130.16

130.16

130.19

129.78

129.83

130.19

130.61

128.78

130.56
130.54

130.55

130.56

130.58

IL129.56

130.53
130.53

130.42
129.83

129.85

130.08

130.51

129.80

129.54

129.57

129.74

129.60

130.44

129.79

130.05

129.49129.50

129.47

129.90

130.62

130.21

130.03

129.51

129.46

129.24

129.14

130.46

130.06

129.69

129.20

129.16

129.36

130.39

130.01

129.63

129.38

129.26

129.14

129.10

129.38

129.28

129.17

129.71

130.00

129.86

129.84

129.80

129.37

130.00

130.22

130.28

130.26

130.32

130.46

130.59

130.73

130.43

130.58

130.46

130.50

130.00

129.90

129.43

129.43

130.29 129.38

129.32

129.34

129.40

129.40

130.24

130.18

130.47

129.34

129.33

129.35

129.34

129.30

129.35

129.32

129.53

129.84

130.22

130.57

129.64 129.64

130.53

130.55

130.57

130.55
130.55

130.52

130.50
130.49

130.51

130.49

130.51

130.52

130.25

130.22

130.54

130.35

129.48

129.42

130.33

129.38

129.59

129.89

130.27

130.63

90�OUTLET

18.290

 3
8

.1
0

0

 3
8

.1
0

0

18.290

8°53'20"

9
8

°                                                          4
3

'                                                           2
0

"

2
7

8
°                                          4

3
'                                           2

0
"

188°53'20"

SILL

HEAD

HEAD

HEAD-20BRICKS

HEAD

HEAD-8BRICKS

R
134.33

G
132.25

R
136.76

R
136.66

G
134.36

G
134.40

G
133.92

G
133.95

R
136.41

R
136.40

G
134.19

G
134.15

R
135.53

R
132.32

G
133.14

G
132.62

G
132.86

R
134.37

G
132.27

G
133.18

R
135.21

R
132.34

R
131.75

R
132.35

R
131.64

�
�
�
��

�����

�����

�����

�
�
�
��

�
�
�
��

�
�
�
�	

��
��	

��
��
	

�
�
�
��

��
��
�

��
��
�

�
�
�
��

�
�
�
��

�����

�
�
�
��

�����

�
�
�
��

�
�
�
��

PP PP

SIO

WM

TPT

BENCH 

MARK

TOPOF 

KERB

RL129.58

GILBERT PLACE

19

18
20

DP29148

695.6m² BY DP
696.7m² CALCD

T
IM

B
E

R
L

A
T

T
IC

E
F

E
N

C
E

BRICKRESIDENCE
TILEROOF

"No.18"

W'BOARDRESIDENCE
METALROOF

"No.16"

P
IC

K
E

T
F

E
N

C
E

M
E

S
H

W
IR

E
F

E
N

C
E

P
A

L
IN

G
F

E
N

C
E

P
A

L
IN

G
F

E
N

C
E

PALINGFENCE

654
DP25966

(VAR.WIDTH)

GARDEN

GARDEN

G
A

R
D

E
N

UPRIGHTKERB

PAVERS

G
A

R
D

E
N

1.2*

6
5
0
0

1000

4528

6
9
3
6

F
F

L
R

L
:  1

3
0
.0

1
0

F
G

L
R

L
: 1

2
9
.7

0
0

LOCATION OF SEWER LINE

L
O

C
A

T
IO

N
 O

F
 S

E
W

E
R

 L
IN

E

LOCATION OF SEWER LINE

����

�
�

�
�

�������"9���	��	����������	���
����"�������	������������	��������"

	������	���������������	���

����	!%��	����	��	�
����������������"�	�����

����������	���

����	!%��	����	��	�
�����	�����	�����
���

�!?�A������#�����
��	�����	
�������������

���E��

��	������	������
���������"�#�����	�

��	������	������
���������"�#�����	�

��	������	������
��������B�������"�

#�����	�

F
F

L
R

L
:  1

2
9
.5

0
5

F
G

L
R

L
: 1

2
9
.2

7
0

2540

G
132.25

G
126.77

G
126.77

G
129.52

G
126.65

G
129.55

R
131.57

G
129.60

CARPORT

CARPORT

�	��������������
�����	������������������==

��������� ����A>%��F#

��	�	�����		���	������

�		���	��������������������������������������������?A%���F#

���������������

�	�����������������������������������������������>�%���F#

�!��%�����������
������

#��%���#����	��	���%�#�������������������������������������������>=G

#��%���F
������"��	
������������������������������������������G

��������	���������

��������	���������������������������������������������=�%A��F#�����������������������������������������

#��%���F
������"��	
��������������������������������������F#

#��%���#����	��	��>#

�
������������	��
��	������>���������������	����������>#������

��	���������	
����"����
������	
���������

�
�����������������������	�
#�!�#
#�@%>#�������������

#�!�#
#�?%�#���������������

��%�%�%�#
���������
������	��	#��" �

#�!�#
#�=���##��
�
#�!�#
#�=���##�����

�������������#��	����
������	
���

�	��!�	������������#�����

��	�#����������
����	�

�������������������������������������������������=%A��F#

�����%��		�$�������"$��������� � �����@G�����������������������������������������

#�!%����	������������	��������������������������������G

���	���	�	%�%�%���F
����

���������	
���	������

#�����	���	���	��������������	���"


���������	
���������������F
���� 

���	�������	����

�

#�����	���	��
���"�
���	�>#��
������

��������������������	��
�������

�����	�#��
������	����
���	�

���������	����������
�

������	������������	�������!�������

���
��
���9�����������������

������������	�������"�����	������	�

��������������	��	��#�����	���	#����$�%

														���
���	����
	��	��	������	�	

														�������	��	�����

����	�������	����������
�

������	�������������"�	�����	����"�

�!����������������$	����
���������

�����������������������
������������

���	���	��	����
���	�

��������������	��������"�	������	������	�

	����������������	
���������	����

�����F
����%

���������	���
�

>�##��H$� ��	���������	��	#���������D�

�!�����������	!%�?��##�	�����=�A%?������

�������������%�%�%

�!������	��������	���������#���#
#�	��

=���##���	#����������	�������
�������

���������	����������������E��	��
��

��������������	��������"�	������	������	�

��	�����������������������	����������

	��������������F
���� ��
���	�

�	����
���	��	���������"

IMPORTANT NOTES:

SITE CUTS ARE SUBJECT TO COUNCIL 
APPROVAL & NOT TO BE USED BY  ANY 
OTHER CONTRACTORS OTHER THAN 
METRICON HOMES PTY LTD
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REFER TO HYDRAULIC ENGINEER'S DETAILS
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SURVEYORS NOTES:

A. THIS SURVEY IS SPECIFICALLY FOR 
CONTOUR PURPOSES ONLY. THE 
BOUNDARIES OF THE SUBJECT PROPERTY 
HAVE NOT BEEN INVESTIGATED AND THE 
POSITION SHOWN IS APPROXIMATE ONLY.

B. AREAS AND DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO 
SURVEY.

C. SERVICES SHOWN HAVE BEEN DERIVED 
FROM VISUAL EVIDENCE APPARENT AT THE 
TIME OF SURVEY. THE RELEVANT SERVICE 
AUTHORITY SHALL BE CONTACTED TO VERIFY 
THE EXISTENCE AND POSITION OF ALL 
SERVICES PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT 
OF ANY CONSTRUCTION OR EXCAVATION.

D. CONTOURS ARE INDICATIVE OF SURFACE 
TOPOGRAPHY ONLY SURVEYED SPOT LEVELS 
ARE THE ONLY VALUES TO BE RELIED ON FOR 
REDUCED LEVELS ON PARTICULAR 
FEATURES.
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Ground - Floor Level

RL: 130.010 m

First - Floor Level

RL: 133.120 m

Ground - Ceiling Level

RL: 132.740 m

First - Ceiling Level

RL: 135.850 m

CONCRETE LANDING POURED 
IN CONJUNCTION WITH MAIN 

SLAB

TIMBER FRONT ENTRY 
DOOR FRAME

RENDERED EPS 
CLADDING (REFER 

DETAIL S-TYP-CLAD-06)

PROVIDE TIMBER 
AWNING WINDOWS TO 

FRONT ELEVATION 
ONLY

TILED ROOF

140mm RENDERED 
MOULDING TO GARAGE

DOUBLE COLORBOND 
SECTIONAL OVERHEAD 

DOOR
HEBEL PIER TO 

PORTICO

2No. 150x150mm EXPOSED 
L.O.S.P. TIMBER POSTS IN 

HEBEL PIER

200mm RENDERED 
MOULDING

PROVIDE METAL 
FLASHING TO VERGE 

RETURN AS REQUIRED

140mm RENDERED 
MOULDING TO HEBEL PIER

���#!

TIMBER FIXED ROUND 
WINDOW W/- M19 CIRCULAR 

MOULDING TO VOID

GABLE 
VENTS

350 WIDE 
VERGE

PINE LINING BOARD TO 
PORTICO BEAMS - REFER 

TO ENGINEERING

Garage Floor Level

RL: 129.505 m
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Ridge Level

RL: 138.200 m
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NOTE: EAVE WIDTH 
TAKEN FROM STUD WALL
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DP WITH

RAINHEAD

DP

DP

DP WITH

SPREADER

DP WITH

SPREADER

DP WITH

SPREADER
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PE

900mm HIGH CLASSIC PICKET
BALAUSTRADE

ALUMINIUM BI-PART. 
SLIDING DOOR WITH 
DECAL

CONCRETE LANDING TO 
BE POURED IN 
CONJUNCTION WITH MAIN 
SLAB
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DP WITH

RAINHEAD
DPDP WITH

RAINHEAD

DP WITH

SPREADER

DP WITH

SPREADER

WATER TANK

GABLE VENTS

DP DP A/C UNIT
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350 WIDE 
VERGE

HWU
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	ALUMINIUM BI-PART. 
SLIDING DOOR WITH 
DECAL
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NOTE: EAVE WIDTH 
TAKEN FROM STUD WALL

PINE LINING BOARD TO 
PORTICO BEAMS - REFER 
TO ENGINEERING

200mm RENDERED 
MOULDING
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NOTE: EAVE WIDTH 
TAKEN FROM PORTICO 
POST

CONCRETE LANDING TO 
BE POURED IN 
CONJUNCTION WITH MAIN 
SLAB
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IMPORTANT NOTE:
REFER TO FACADE DETAIL
REF. NO. S-TYP-BAYV-01
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Ground - Floor Level

RL: 130.010 m

First - Floor Level

RL: 133.120 m

Ground - Ceiling Level

RL: 132.740 m

First - Ceiling Level

RL: 135.850 m
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2No. 150x150mm EXPOSED 
L.O.S.P. BATTENED TIMBER  

POSTS IN HEBEL PIER

PINE LINING 
BOARD TO 

BALCONY BEAM 
(REFER TO 

ENGINEERING)

TILED ROOF
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Ridge Level

RL: 138.200 m
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NOTE: EAVE WIDTH 
TAKEN FROM STUD WALL
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ALUMINIUM BI-PART. 
SLIDING DOOR WITH 
DECAL

CONCRETE LANDING TO 
BE POURED IN 
CONJUNCTION WITH MAIN 
SLAB

DP WITH

RAINHEAD

DP WITH

SPREADER

DP

DP WITH

SPREADER

DP WITH

RAINHEAD
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ROOF TILES
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DP WITH

RAINHEAD

DP WITH

RAINHEADDP

DP WITH

SPREADER
DP WITH

SPREADER
DP WITH

SPREADER

HWU

METER BOX

METAL DECK ROOF 
@ 2.0deg. PITCH

METAL DECK ROOF 
@ 2.0deg. PITCH

METAL DECK ROOF 
@ 2.0deg. PITCH

CONCEALED DP & 
OVERFLOW PROVISION 

FROM TRAY FLOOR ABOVE

140mm RENDERED 
MOULDING TO HEBEL PIER

950x470 HEBEL PIER TO 
PORTICO

CONCRETE LANDING 
POURED IN CONJUNCTION 

WITH MAIN SLAB

PINE LINING BOARDS TO 
PORTICO BEAM (REFER TO 

ENGINEERING)

200mm RENDERED 
MOULDING

RENDERED EPS CLADDING 
(REFER DETAIL S-TYP-CLAD-06)

Garage Floor Level

RL: 129.505 m

DEEPENED EDGE 
BEAM

DP
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NOTE: EAVE WIDTH 
TAKEN FROM STUD WALL

KITCHEN WINDOW TO 
SUIT BENCH HEIGHT
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CONCRETE LANDING TO 
BE POURED IN 
CONJUNCTION WITH MAIN 
SLAB INCL. 900MM (W) 
PRE-CAST CONC. STEPS
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1200X800MM SKYLIGHT
(EXACT POSITION SUBJECT 
TO FINAL TRUSS LAYOUT)

WHIRLY BIRD

FIXED WINDOW WITH 
SILICON JOINTS TO 

STAIR VOID

F
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WALL PANELS

Power
Panel

R
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RWH
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BY METRICON
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AMENDED BA PLANS
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